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Kanab 9/10 Grade Meet 2023
Kanab High School - Kanab, UT

April 12, 2023

Meet Program

Coed 1600 meter FroshFroshSoph and Soph, 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Warren Spencer So VALY

2) Kenidee Glazier Fr KANB

3) Austin Church So KANB

4) Braxton Brown Fr KANB

5) Mason Roundy Fr KANB

6) Colter Weil So PANG

7) Harry Williams Fr KANB

8) Paisley Henrie So PANG

9) Kiley Fisher Fr MLFD

10) Kyle Brown So KANB

Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles Frosh and Soph
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Kendra Schofield Fr MLFD

3) Klarity Edwards Fr PANG

4) Olivia Raddatz Fr KANB

5) Cache Johnson So KANB

6) Maci Frandsen Fr PANG

7) Sonata Griffin So ESCL

Coed Sprint Medley Relay 2-2-4-8 Frosh/Soph and 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Kanab HS B

2) Kanab HS B

3) Kanab HS A
  Savannah Bateman (So), Hallie Beckstead (So), 

4) Kanab HS A

Girl's 100 meter Frosh and Soph
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
3) Kenidee Glazier Fr KANB

4) Anahi Rojas Fr MLFD

5) Rylee Ward Fr PANG

6) Cari Nelson So VALY

Section 2 of 2
1) Sonata Griffin So ESCL

2) Annabelle Leyland So VALY

3) Olivia Raddatz Fr KANB

4) Maddie Cox Fr VALY

5) Rylee Little Fr KANB

6) Hanna White Fr MLFD

7) Ellie Banks Fr KANB

8) Josslynn Holth Fr MLFD

Boy's 100 meter Frosh and Soph
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
3) Gabe Gonzales Fr KANB

4) Evan Smith So KANB

5) Tay Young Fr VALY

6) Kyle Brown So KANB

Section 2 of 3
1) Kacey Stewart Fr MLFD

2) Brexton Barnes Fr MLFD

3) Jaxen Cottam Fr ESCL

4) Kash Kabonic Fr KANB

5) Tanu Aaitui Fr MLFD

6) Jaxon Certonio Fr PANG

7) Max Albrecht Fr PANG

Section 3 of 3
1) Rayce Jenkins So ESCL

2) Easton Ott So KANB

3) Hayden Gubler Fr KANB

4) Preston Brown So KANB

5) Rider Allen So KANB

6) Anthony Barca So KANB

7) Trenden Thompson Fr MLFD

Girl's 400 meter Frosh and Soph
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Hallie Beckstead So KANB

4) Dakota Monroe Fr MLFD

5) Maddie Albrecht Fr PANG

6) Addison Kartchner Fr KANB

Boy's 400 meter Frosh and Soph
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
3) Trexton Spaulding Fr MLFD

4) Kyle Brown So KANB

5) Jaxon Certonio Fr PANG

Section 2 of 2
1) Austin Church So KANB

2) Kooper Swindlehurst Fr KANB

3) Nate Stewart So KANB

4) Jaxen Cottam Fr ESCL

5) Peter Baksis Fr ESCL

6) Rider Allen So KANB

Girl's 300 Meter Hurdles Frosh and Soph
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Maddie Cox Fr VALY

4) Cache Johnson So KANB

5) Kiley Fisher Fr MLFD

Coed 4x100 Frosh/Soph and 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Kanab HS B

2) Panguitch HS A
  Max Albrecht (Fr), Jaxon Certonio (Fr), Brayden Frandsen (Fr), 
  Maverick Albrecht (Fr), 

3) Kanab HS A
  Emilie Gilberg (So), Lahkyln Fenus (Fr), Savannah Bateman (So), 
  Hallie Beckstead (So), 

4) Kanab HS B

5) Kanab HS A
  Easton Ott (So), Dixon Kelly (Fr), Anthony Barca (So), 
  Kyle Brown (So), 

Coed 800 meter FroshFroshSoph and Soph, 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Peter Baksis Fr ESCL

2) Kenidee Glazier Fr KANB

3) Kooper Swindlehurst Fr KANB

4) Dakota Monroe Fr MLFD

5) Kiley Fisher Fr MLFD

6) Jewel Roxburgh So MLFD

7) Colter Weil So PANG

8) Warren Spencer So VALY

Girl's 200 meter Frosh and Soph
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Annabelle Leyland So VALY

2) Josslynn Holth Fr MLFD

3) Hanna White Fr MLFD

4) Kendra Schofield Fr MLFD

5) Maddie Cox Fr VALY

6) Savannah Bateman So KANB

7) Rylee Ward Fr PANG

8) Cari Nelson So VALY

Boy's 200 meter Frosh and Soph
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Rider Allen So KANB

2) Evan Smith So KANB

3) Tay Young Fr VALY

4) Kacey Stewart Fr MLFD

5) Peter Baksis Fr ESCL

6) Jaxon Certonio Fr PANG

7) Gabe Gonzales Fr KANB

8) Rayce Jenkins So ESCL

Section 2 of 2
1) Tanu Aaitui Fr MLFD

2) Easton Ott So KANB

3) Nate Stewart So KANB

4) Preston Brown So KANB

5) Anthony Barca So KANB

6) Hayden Gubler Fr KANB

7) Trenden Thompson Fr MLFD

8) Max Albrecht Fr PANG

Coed 3200 meter FroshFroshSoph and Soph, 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Mason Roundy Fr KANB

2) Harry Williams Fr KANB

3) Trexton Spaulding Fr MLFD

4) Paisley Henrie So PANG

Coed 4x400 Frosh/Soph and 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Kanab HS A

2) Kanab HS A
  Austin Church (So), Kooper Swindlehurst (Fr), 

3) Kanab HS B

4) Kanab HS B

Girl's High Jump Frosh and Soph
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Rylee Little Fr KANB

2) Kendra Schofield Fr MLFD

3) Katie Hatch Fr PANG

4) Emilie Gilberg So KANB

5) Maci Frandsen Fr PANG

6) Ellie Banks Fr KANB

7) Lahkyln Fenus Fr KANB

8) Josslynn Holth Fr MLFD

9) Addison Kartchner Fr KANB
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Boy's High Jump Frosh and Soph
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Kash Kabonic Fr KANB

2) Rayce Jenkins So ESCL

3) Bridger Chappell So PANG

4) Remme Chappell So PANG

5) Dixon Kelly Fr KANB

6) Jaxen Cottam Fr ESCL

7) Braxton Brown Fr KANB

Girl's Discus Frosh and Soph
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Lahkyln Fenus Fr KANB

2) Lillee Torgersen Fr PANG

3) Klarity Edwards Fr PANG

4) Mandy Archbold Fr KANB

5) Sierra McQuivey Fr KANB

6) Maddie Albrecht Fr PANG

7) Caslon Davis Fr MLFD

8) Maliyah Ashley So MLFD

9) Naomi Welch Fr VALY

10) Anahi Rojas Fr MLFD

11) Kennedy Dunton So KANB

12) Rylee Little Fr KANB

13) Jewel Roxburgh So MLFD

Boy's Discus Frosh and Soph
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Wyatt Orton So KANB

2) Cannon Carter Fr MLFD

3) Preston Brown So KANB

4) Tyler Leavitt So ESCL

5) Tanu Aaitui Fr MLFD

6) Aiden Wright So KANB

7) Remme Chappell So PANG

8) Bridger Chappell So PANG

9) Maverick Albrecht Fr PANG

10) Brayden Frandsen Fr PANG

11) Logan Dalton So KANB

12) Levi Stewart Fr KANB

13) Kyson Kenworthy Fr KANB

14) Nate Stewart So KANB

15) Peter Lacey So VALY

16) Colt Reeve So VALY

Girl's Long Jump Frosh and Soph
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Kendra Schofield Fr MLFD

2) Emilie Gilberg So KANB

3) Maci Frandsen Fr PANG

4) Sonata Griffin So ESCL

5) Addison Kartchner Fr KANB

7) Cari Nelson So VALY

7) Cari Nelson So VALY

Boy's Long Jump Frosh and Soph
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Jaxen Cottam Fr ESCL

2) Hayden Gubler Fr KANB

3) Max Albrecht Fr PANG

4) Kash Kabonic Fr KANB

5) Rayce Jenkins So ESCL

6) Dixon Kelly Fr KANB

7) Maverick Albrecht Fr PANG

8) Trenden Thompson Fr MLFD

9) Peter Baksis Fr ESCL

10) Evan Smith So KANB

11) Rider Allen So KANB

12) Kyle Brown So KANB

13) Brexton Barnes Fr MLFD

14) Kacey Stewart Fr MLFD

15) Warren Spencer So VALY

16) Tay Young Fr VALY

Girl's Javelin Frosh and Soph
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Lillee Torgersen Fr PANG

2) Maci Frandsen Fr PANG

3) Maddie Albrecht Fr PANG

4) Klarity Edwards Fr PANG

5) Sonata Griffin So ESCL

6) Naomi Welch Fr VALY

Boy's Javelin Frosh and Soph
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Nate Stewart So KANB

2) Remme Chappell So PANG

3) Dixon Kelly Fr KANB

4) Bridger Chappell So PANG

5) Maverick Albrecht Fr PANG

6) Aiden Wright So KANB

7) Brayden Frandsen Fr PANG

8) Tyler Leavitt So ESCL

9) Kyan Lyman Fr KANB

10) Logan Dalton So KANB

11) Brexton Barnes Fr MLFD

12) Braxton Brown Fr KANB

13) Daniel Gripkey Fr PANG

14) Nate Gonzales Fr KANB

15) Wyatt Orton So KANB

16) Easton Ott So KANB

17) Peter Lacey So VALY

18) Colt Reeve So VALY

Girl's Shot Put Frosh and Soph
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Lahkyln Fenus Fr KANB

2) Klarity Edwards Fr PANG

3) Lillee Torgersen Fr PANG

4) Mandy Archbold Fr KANB

5) Maddie Albrecht Fr PANG

6) Sierra McQuivey Fr KANB

7) Maliyah Ashley So MLFD

8) Caslon Davis Fr MLFD

9) Anahi Rojas Fr MLFD

10) Hallie Beckstead So KANB

11) Kennedy Dunton So KANB

12) Jewel Roxburgh So MLFD

Boy's Shot Put Frosh and Soph
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Wyatt Orton So KANB

2) Tanu Aaitui Fr MLFD

3) Cannon Carter Fr MLFD

4) Tyler Leavitt So ESCL

5) Bridger Chappell So PANG

6) Remme Chappell So PANG

7) Logan Dalton So KANB

8) Aiden Wright So KANB

9) Kyan Lyman Fr KANB

10) Levi Stewart Fr KANB

11) Kyson Kenworthy Fr KANB

12) Preston Brown So KANB

13) Colt Reeve So VALY


